
Information

Description:ZMC/130011653734/2020-21
Bid invitation number:6300033814
Version:        1

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: UTC+53
Submission period: 29.08.2020 15:00:00
Opening date: 29.08.2020 15:30:00
Created On: 13.08.2020 05:54:05

Bid invitation

Bid invitation text:
REFER C FOLDER FOR DRAWINGS.
MATERIAL IS SIMO.
CHEMICAL COMPOSTION AS BELOW:
Si- 3.9 to 4.2%,Mo- 0.5 to 0.7%, C- 3.1 to 3.6%, Mn=<0.5%, S=< 0.02%,P- =<0.05%
EX-MANIFOLD TO BE SUPPLIED IN MACHINED CONDITION WITH ALUMINIZATION AS PER DRAWING.
Along with castings it is required to submit: Inspection checksheets, material test reports(by NABL accredited
lab),process chart, surface treatment certificate as required and any other inspection certificates as called in
drawing.
Attachments:

130011653734

NOTICE INVITING TENDER CONDITIONS_4

PO GENERAL TERMS & CONDITIONS

Digital Signature

Bid invitation details

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1 130011653734 Exhaust  Manifold
Connection

06.11.2020 00:00:00 233  NO

Basic Price INR



Information

Description:ZMC/130011653734/2020-21
Bid invitation number:6300033814
Version:        1

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 2

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %


